 E 1
Version and order code
ANL201/CM:  RS485 MODBUS / JBUS link
ANL201/CP  RS485 PROFIBUS-DP link
ANL201/CMTCP Ethernet MODBUS TCP (Rj45) link
ANL201/CWMTCP WiFi MODBUS TCP link
OPTION :
    - ADF:  ATEX explosion-proof option
Field mount numeric display
Ethernet link            ANL201
• ANL201:
 IP66 outdoor version
 pipe or wall mounting
• ANL201ADF:
 ATEX explosion proof
•  Display driven by numeric link
  Ethernet , Wifi or RS485
•  24Vdc Auxiliary power supply
 48Vdc in option
• 5 digits LED display
 Red or green
The ANL201 is a field mounted LED display for displaying variables driven by a communication bus.
This device,  very easy to use, has been designed for use in harsh environment (outdoor) or in explosive envi-
ronment and offers a wide range of fixing ways.
• Description :
 Features:
- Cast aluminium head + epoxy painting
 (operating temperature –20°C....+60°C)
- Multiple mounting ways :
 Swivel brackets for pipe mounting
 horizontal ou vertical (diameter to define)
  or wall mounting
- Protection rating IP 66
- wiring on spring terminal blocks
- internal electronic protection by conformal coating
Option ATEX (ANL201-ADF)
- certified explosion-proof hounsing according to EN50018 ,
 certificate ( ATEX 6097X/01 ).
- Approval CE 0081   II2G  EExdIICT6.
Display :